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THE FOLLOWING STUDENTS HAVE PASSED THE B2 LEVEL TEST*

COGNOME
AIELLO
AIELLO
ALGIERI
ANSELMO
ARTUSA
AVVENTURIERO
BARBIERI
BIANCHIMANI
BRUZZESE
CALABRIA
CORTESE
CURCIO

DE LUCA
DE SIMONE
DURSI

ELIA
ERRAGH
FERACO
GULLELLO
IMBROGNO
INTRIERI
MARSEGLIA
MARTUCCI
MONDELLO
ROMEO
TALARICO
TANZILLO

*Students who want to take the Prova di Idoneita exam (26 February, as a follow up to the 23
February session) are kindly invited to send an information mentioning the reason for their request.

CEFR LEVEL
NOME 36/60 (Council of Europe 2001-2020)
ALESSANDRA 40 B2
VALERIA 36 B2 potential
ROBERTA 40 B2
MEGANE 38 B2 potential
GIULIA 52 B2
NATASCJA IRA 40 B2
DEBORA 37 B2 potential
MARIAPIERA 38 B2 potential
ALESSIA 36 B2 potential
EMANUELE 38 B2 potential
BENEDETTA 37 B2 potential
AURORA 36 B2 potential
GIOVANNA PIA 36 B2 potential
CHIARA 36 B2 potential
ELEONORA 44 B2
GAIA 36 B2 potential
SOUKAINA 37 B2 potential
CARMEN 42 B2
ROSSELLA 42 B2
STEFANO 36 B2 potential
ROSA 36 B2 potential
MARTINA 37 B2 potential
ISABELLA 52 B2
MARIA ROSA 36 B2 potential
LAURA 42 B2
MARIA ANGELA 39 B2 potential
SHARON 51 B2



They are also invited to send the request if they have prepared for the exam in an accurate and
diligent way. Students with a “B2 potential” pass rate are invited to practice English in an intensive
way before taking the Prova di Idoneita.

THE FOLLOWING STUDENTS HAVE NOT PASSED THE B2 LEVEL TEST

They are kindly advised to keep on practicing English by using the Autonomous Learning area
on the Language Centre website. http://cla.unical.it. Please, refer also to the Syllabus and the
activities we covered in class. This will give you a very good chance to improve your
competences and pass the exam at the second appello.

204477
214188
213956
214026
213899
213998
213931
213935
213783
213860
214025
215299
213911
214047
213945
213774
214107
213866
214129
213881
214166
214171
214116
214582
224372
213850
214006

SCORE
25
31
32
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31
30
30
31*
32
21
31
33
24
25
24
31
16
26
30
19
20
26
27
26*
25
29
25

* The two students are invited to prepare the Studio in Autonomia Agenda based on the study
they will do in order to make up the missed hours of attendance and to get ready for the exam.
The Agenda will have to be sent via the Teams system before the date of the next exam they will

wish to take.


http://cla.unical.it/

