## A.A.2023/2024 SCIENZE DELLA FORMAZIONE PRIMARIA English for Primary School Teaching LAB V

Prova di livello B2

## Docente: prof.ssa Carmen ARGONDIZZO 1° APPELLO, SESSIONE INVERNALE 22 FEBRUARY 2024

## THE FOLLOWING STUDENTS HAVE PASSED THE B2 LEVEL TEST\*

COGNOME	NOME	36/60	CEFR LEVEL (Council of Europe 2001-2020)
AIELLO	ALESSANDRA	40	B2
AIELLO	VALERIA	36	B2 potential
ALGIERI	ROBERTA	40	B2
ANSELMO	MEGANE	38	B2 potential
ARTUSA	GIULIA	52	B2
AVVENTURIERO	NATASCJA IRA	40	B2
BARBIERI	DEBORA	37	B2 potential
BIANCHIMANI	MARIAPIERA	38	B2 potential
BRUZZESE	ALESSIA	36	B2 potential
CALABRIA	EMANUELE	38	B2 potential
CORTESE	BENEDETTA	37	B2 potential
CURCIO	AURORA	36	B2 potential
DE LUCA	GIOVANNA PIA	36	B2 potential
DE SIMONE	CHIARA	36	B2 potential
DURSI	ELEONORA	44	B2
ELIA	GAIA	36	B2 potential
ERRAGH	SOUKAINA	37	B2 potential
FERACO	CARMEN	42	B2
GULLELLO	ROSSELLA	42	B2
IMBROGNO	STEFANO	36	B2 potential
INTRIERI	ROSA	36	B2 potential
MARSEGLIA	MARTINA	37	B2 potential
MARTUCCI	ISABELLA	52	B2
MONDELLO	MARIA ROSA	36	B2 potential
ROMEO	LAURA	42	B2
TALARICO	MARIA ANGELA	39	B2 potential
TANZILLO	SHARON	51	В2

<sup>\*</sup>Students who want to take the Prova di Idoneità exam (26 February, as a follow up to the 23 February session) are kindly invited to send an information mentioning the reason for their request.

They are also invited to send the request if they have prepared for the exam in an accurate and diligent way. Students with a "B2 potential" pass rate are invited to practice English in an intensive way before taking the Prova di Idoneità.

## THE FOLLOWING STUDENTS HAVE NOT PASSED THE B2 LEVEL TEST

They are kindly advised to keep on practicing English by using the Autonomous Learning area on the Language Centre website. <a href="http://cla.unical.it">http://cla.unical.it</a>. Please, refer also to the Syllabus and the activities we covered in class. This will give you a very good chance to improve your competences and pass the exam at the second appello.

competences	and pass a			
	SCOR			
204477	25			
214188	31			
213956	32			
214026	18			
213899	31			
213998	30			
213931	30			
213935	31*			
213783	32			
213860	21			
214025	31			
215299	33			
213911	24			
214047	25			
213945	24			
213774	31			
214107	16			
213866	26			
214129	30			
213881	19			
214166	20			
214171	26			
214116	27			
214582	26*			
224372	25			
213850	29 25			
214006	25			
* The two students are i				

<sup>\*</sup> The two students are invited to prepare the Studio in Autonomia Agenda based on the study they will do in order to make up the missed hours of attendance and to get ready for the exam. The Agenda will have to be sent via the Teams system before the date of the next exam they will wish to take.